
Dates Day Tournament Location
23-Apr Saturday York Spring Opener York,NE
24-Apr Sunday York Spring Opener York,NE
29-Apr Saturday April Mayhem Hays, KS
30-Apr Sunday April Mayhem Hays, KS
6-May Saturday Plum Creek Classic NIT Seward, Ne
7-May Sunday Plum Creek Classic NIT Seward, Ne
13-May Saturday Flat Rock Classic North Platte, Ne
14-May Sunday Flat Rock Classic North Platte, Ne
20-May Saturday Big Time Baseball Kearney, Ne
21-May Sunday Big Time Baseball Kearney, Ne
27-May Saturday McCook Spring Slam McCook, Ne
31-May Wednesday Scrimmage with Hastings A's Kearney
2-Jun Friday Jr. Jay Classic NIT Seward, Ne
3-Jun Saturday Jr. Jay Classic NIT Seward, Ne
4-Jun Sunday Jr. Jay Classic NIT Seward, Ne
9-Jun Friday Diamond Duel Omaha, Ne

10-Jun Saturday Diamond Duel Omaha, Ne
11-Jun Sunday Diamond Duel Omaha,NE
14-Jun Wednesday Scrimmage vs GI Bat Busters
17-Jun Saturday Midwest Slamfest Hays, KS
18-Jun Sunday Midwest Slamfest Hays, KS
21-Jun Wednesday Scrimmage wtih Hastings A Hastings 
1-Jul Saturday Nebraska USSSA  AA State
2-Jul Sunday Nebraska USSSA  AA State


